First Division
1st Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

Second Division
1st Gross

1st Net

T- 2nd Net

T- 2nd Net

June BBQ Results
Name
Austin Whittendale
Rob Gage

Daniel Veith

Matt Swindells
Bill Biggs
John Morel

Guihua Zheng

Score

35

315

34.5

40

35.5

36

36

Amount

162.20

162.20

81.10

162.50

162.50

40.55

40.55



