## June BBQ Results

First Division 1st Gross	Name	Score	Amount	
	Austin Whittendale	35	\$	162.20
1st Net	Rob Gage	31.5	\$	162.20
2nd Net	Daniel Veith	34.5	\$	81.10
Second Division 1st Gross	Matt Swindells	40	\$	162.50
1st Net	Bill Biggs	35.5	\$	162.50
T- 2nd Net	John Morel	36	\$	40.55
T- 2nd Net	Guihua Zheng	36	\$	40.55